Main Body is
3” sq. tubing
    Blade
   Height
       11”
Universal Mounting Bracket
✦ Can be flange mounted or foot mounted
✦ Composite molded bushing eliminates

E11HDX CLEANER
Belt Width minus 6” Blade
ordering information E11HDX Series
 Belt      blade 	     s.s.	               Order	                 MOUNTING
Width    Width      Spring                 No.                 TUBE LENGTH
24”		  18”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM24-6	 64”
30”		  24”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM30-6	 70”
36”		  30”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM36-6	 76”
42”		  36”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM42-6	 82”
48”		  42”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM48-6	 88”
54”		  48”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM54-6	 94”
60”		  52”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM60-6	 100”
72”		  66”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM72-6	 112”
84”		  78”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM84-6	 124”
E11HDX CLEANER              blade material options
Belt Width minus 18” Blade
ordering information E11HDX Series
 Belt        blade 	      s.s.	                 Order	                  MOUNTING
Width       Width     Spring                   No.                 TUBE LENGTH
36”	 18”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM36-18	 76”
42”	 24”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM42-18	 82”
48”	 30”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM48-18	 88”
54”	 36”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM54-18	 94”
60”	 42”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM60-18	 100”
72”	 54”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM72-18	 112”
84”	 66”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM84-18	 124”
Heat Resistant
-40 to 300 °F
Red  95A
Eagle Ev-R-Weartm
High Performance
Blue  85A
Chemical/Acid
Resistant
Green  80A
Solid
Polyurethane
Orange  90A
E11HDX CLEANER
Belt Width minus 12” Blade
ordering information E11HDX Series
 Belt      blade 	     s.s.	               Order	                 MOUNTING
Width    Width     Spring                 No.              	  TUBE LENGTH
30”	 18”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM30-12	 70”
36”	 24”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM36-12	 76”
42”	 30”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM42-12	 82”
48”	 36”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM48-12	 88”
54”	 42”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM54-12	 94”
60”	 48”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM60-12	 100”
72”	 60”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM72-12	 112”
84”	 72”	D ual	 E11HDXCDM84-12	 124”
OPTION 1
TENSION ROD
TENSION GUIDE CAP
GUIDE LINES